Freie EheschlieBungstermine des

Standesamtes Lohmen fur das Jahr 2026

Datum

10.01.2026 (Samstag)
24.01.2026 (Samstag)
18.03.2026 (Mittwoch)

11.04.2026 (Samstag)

09.05.2026 (Samstag)
29.05.2026 (Freitag)

30.05.2026 (Samstag)
10.06.2026 (Mittwoch)

04.07.2026 (Samstag)

18.07.2026 (Samstag)

22.08.2026 (Samstag)

19.09.2026 (Samstag)

Uhrzeit

11:00 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

Trauort

SchioB Lohmen
SchioB Lohmen
Bastei
SchioB Lohmen
SchloB Lohmen
Bastei
Bastei
Bastei
Bastei
SchioB Lohmen
SchioB Lohmen
Bastei
Bastei
Bastei

Bastei



